

Media Contact: Sarah Weaver Hayworth Public Relations sarah@hayworthpr.com 404-220-9539

For Immediate Release

## Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort & Spa Receives Smart Meetings Platinum Choice Award

- WHO: Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort & Spa Northwest Florida's largest full-service beachfront resort
- WHAT: Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort & Spa is a proud recipient of the 2017 Platinum
  Choice Awards by Smart Meetings. The Platinum Choice Awards serve as a benchmark for premier hotels, venues and CVBs, and is a valued tool and resource for the meeting planner community. Hilton Sandestin Beach was nominated by dedicated industry professionals and, after a thorough review, the Smart Meetings editorial team hand-selected Hilton Sandestin Beach as a 2017 winner.
- WHEN:Hilton Sandestin Beach will be featured in a national press release and recognized in the<br/>December issue of Smart Meetings.
- WHERE: Located on Northwest Florida's Gulf Coast, Hilton Sandestin Beach greets guests with stunning views of the Gulf of Mexico's sugar-white sands and emerald-green waters. Umbrellas and beach chairs dot the shoreline as families and couples alike gather together to enjoy the warm sunshine and gentle sea breezes.
  www.hiltonsandestinbeach.com

###

## About Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort & Spa

Hilton Sandestin Beach Golf Resort & Spa, managed by Sandcastle Resorts & Hotels, is located on the sugar-white sands and emerald-green waters of Northwest Florida's Gulf Coast near Destin in South Walton, Fla. Northwest Florida's largest full-service beachfront resort hotel boasts 602 spacious accommodations, more than 40,000 square feet of award-winning meeting space, a world-class spa and state-of-the-art fitness center, six on-site dining venues – including the Emerald Coast's only AAA Four-Diamond steakhouse – abundant resort recreation options, access to championship golf courses, and close proximity to the area's best attractions. A place where moments become memories that last a lifetime, there is only one Hilton Sandestin Beach. For more information on the premier hotel, visit HiltonSandestinBeach.com, or stay up-to-date with its latest news and promotions on its Facebook, Twitter or Instagram.